
Trinity Lutheran College Mildura 
 

2019 Term Dates 
 
Monday January 21   College reopens 
Friday January 25   Induction day for new staff, staff first aid training 
Monday January 28   Australia Day Public Holiday 
Tuesday January 29   Student Free Day - Staff Professional Development Day 
Wednesday January 30   Student Free Day - Staff Professional Development Day 
 

TERM 1 (10 weeks) 
 

Thursday January 31   Student Free Day - Prep to Year 10 Pastoral Care Interviews   
Friday February 1   First day all students  
Friday March 8     Grandparents & Special Friends Day   
Monday March 11   Labour Day Public Holiday 
Friday April 5    Last day term 1, 2.15pm finish 
 

TERM 2 (9 weeks) 
  

Monday April 22   Easter Monday 
Tuesday April 23   First day term 2 for staff and students 
Thursday April 25   ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
Saturday May 11    Deutschfest  
Tuesday May 14   NAPLAN (years 3, 5, 7, 9) 
Wednesday May 15   NAPLAN (years 3, 5, 7, 9) 
Thursday May 16   NAPLAN (years 3, 5, 7, 9) 
Monday June 10   Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 
Friday June 21     Last day term 2 for students, 3.15pm finish  
Monday June 24   Student Free Day - Parent Teacher Interviews  
Tuesday June 25   Student Free Day – Staff IB Training  
Wednesday June 26   Student Free Day – Staff IB Training 
Thursday June 27     Student Free Day – Staff IB Training 
Friday June 28    Student Free Day – Staff Spiritual Retreat 
 

TERM 3 (10 weeks) 
 

Monday July 15    First day term 3 for staff and students  
Friday September 20   Last day term 3, 2.15pm finish 
 

TERM 4 (10 weeks) 
 

Monday October 7   First day term 4 for staff and students 
Monday November 4   Student Free Day   
Tuesday November 5   Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 
Friday December 6   Last day term 4 - year 10 
Friday December 13   Last day term 4 - prep to year 9, 3.15pm finish  
Monday December 16   Student Free Day – Staff Professional Development Day  
Tuesday December 17   Student Free Day – Staff Professional Development Day 
Wednesday December 18  Student Free Day – Staff Professional Development Day 
Friday December 20   College closes 
Monday January 20, 2020  College opens 
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